

**BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:**  
**0001-391,**  
**LYMAN, JACKSON**  
**JONES COUNTIES, PCN 12FV**  
**Engineers Estimate: \$73,906.75**

Prepared on: 06/12/2012

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<b>J.H. HILT ENGR. INC</b>		<b>BUSKERUD CONSTR.</b>	
				<b>RAPID CITY, SD</b>		<b>DELL RAPIDS, SD</b>	
				<b>BID</b>	<b>ITEM</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ITEM</b>
<b>BID ITEM</b>	<b>BID ITEM</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>UNIT</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
<b>NUMBER</b>							
009E0197	MOBILIZATION 1 - EAST OF MURDO	4	EACH	2,000.00	8,000.00	1,500.00	6,000.00
009E0198	MOBILIZATION 2 - WEST OF MURDO	4	EACH	1,500.00	6,000.00	2,000.00	8,000.00
110E0700	REMOVE 3 CABLE GUARDRAIL	175	FT	1.00	175.00	2.00	350.00
110E0730	REMOVE BEAM GUARDRAIL	300	FT	3.00	900.00	3.00	900.00
110E0770	REMOVE W BEAM GUARDRAIL BREAKAWAY CABLE TERMINAL	1	EACH	150.00	150.00	55.00	55.00
110E0790	REMOVE W BEAM GUARDRAIL DEFORMED END	1	EACH	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00
110E0800	REMOVE W BEAM GUARDRAIL END TERMINAL	1	EACH	250.00	250.00	225.00	225.00
110E6230	REMOVE W BEAM GUARDRAIL FOR RESET	25	FT	3.00	75.00	3.00	75.00
120E0600	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED BORROW	25	CUYD	5.00	125.00	5.00	125.00
260E1100	BASE COURSE, STATE FURNISHED	25	CUYD	8.00	200.00	10.00	250.00
320E1902	STATE FURNISHED ASPHALT CONC COLD MIX	25	CUYD	10.00	250.00	10.00	250.00
629E0100	3 CABLE GUARDRAIL	175	FT	10.00	1,750.00	10.00	1,750.00
629E0300	3 CABLE GUARDRAIL SLIP BASE ANCHOR ASSEMBLY	1	EACH	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
629E0400	3 CABLE GUARDRAIL ANCHOR ASSEMBLY	1	EACH	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
629E1000	REPAIR 3 CABLE GUARDRAIL	3000	FT	2.50	7,500.00	2.00	6,000.00
629E1100	3 CABLE GUARDRAIL END POST	10	EACH	125.00	1,250.00	130.00	1,300.00
629E1102	3 CABLE GUARDRAIL INTERMEDIATE POST	100	EACH	50.00	5,000.00	50.00	5,000.00
629E1103	3 CABLE GUARDRAIL SLIP BSE ANCHOR POST	2	EACH	150.00	300.00	150.00	300.00
629E1104	3 CABLE GUARDRAIL POST, WINTER	60	EACH	20.00	1,200.00	33.00	1,980.00
629E1106	DRIVE DOWN 3 CABLE GUARDRAIL POST	20	EACH	20.00	400.00	33.00	660.00
629E1108	RESET 3 CABLE GUARDRAIL POST	30	EACH	20.00	600.00	33.00	990.00
629E1110	CABLE ANCHOR BRACKET	1	EACH	100.00	100.00	75.00	75.00
629E1112	CABLE SPLICE	5	EACH	75.00	375.00	100.00	500.00
629E1114	3 CABLE GUARDRAIL J HOOK BOLT	350	EACH	2.00	700.00	2.00	700.00
629E1116	STEEL TURNBUCKLE CABLE END ASSEMBLY	2	EACH	100.00	200.00	95.00	190.00
629E1118	SPRING CABLE END ASSEMBLY W/TURNBCKLE	3	EACH	150.00	450.00	170.00	510.00
629E1120	W BEAM TO 3 CABLE TRANSITION BRACKET	3	EACH	60.00	180.00	80.00	240.00
629E1122	3 CABLE GUARDRAIL END POST CAP	5	EACH	50.00	250.00	55.00	275.00
630E0200	STRAIGHT CLASS A THRIE BEAM RAIL	75	FT	20.00	1,500.00	20.00	1,500.00
630E02010	STRAIGHT CLASS B THRIE BEAM RAIL	25	FT	10.00	250.00	15.00	375.00
630E1200	STRAIGHT CLASS A W BEAM RAIL	200	FT	20.00	4,000.00	13.00	2,600.00
630E1210	STRAIGHT CLASS B W BEAM RAIL	125	FT	5.00	625.00	13.00	1,625.00

**Bid Opening Date: 5/1/12 - 2:00 PM**

South Dakota Department of Transportation  
 Pierre Region Office  
 104 S.Garfield, Bldg. A,  
 Pierre SD 57501  
 Phone (605) 773-3464

**BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:**  
**0001-391,**  
**LYMAN, JACKSON**  
**JONES COUNTIES, PCN 12FV**  
**Engineers Estimate: \$73,906.75**

Prepared on: 06/12/2012

630E2000	W BEAM TO THRIE BEAM GRDRAIL TRANSITION	1	EACH	250.00	250.00	150.00	150.00
630E2010	W BEAM GUARDRAIL END TERMINAL	1	EACH	1,800.00	1,800.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
630E2030	W BEAM GUARDRAIL BRKAWAY CABLE TERM	1	EACH	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00
630E2110	BEAM GUARDRAIL POST AND BLOCK	35	EACH	45.00	1,575.00	75.00	2,625.00
630E2120	BEAM GUARDRAIL POST AND BLOCK, WINTER	10	EACH	20.00	200.00	20.00	200.00
630E2205	BREAKAWAY CABLE TERMINAL END POST	2	EACH	40.00	80.00	50.00	100.00
630E2210	BREAKAWAY CABLE TERMINAL END RAIL	1	EACH	150.00	150.00	155.00	155.00
630E2215	W BEAM GUARDRAIL END SECTION BUFFER	2	EACH	150.00	300.00	95.00	190.00
630E5160	RESET W BEAM RAIL	25	FT	8.00	200.00	5.00	125.00
630E5220	RESET RUBRAIL	25	FT	5.00	125.00	1.00	25.00
630E5520	DRIVE DOWN BEAM GUARDRAIL POST	10	EACH	20.00	200.00	16.00	160.00
630E5530	REMOVE & RESET BEAM GRDRAIL POST & BLK	15	EACH	20.00	300.00	20.00	300.00
630E5550	RESET BEAM GUARDRAIL POST AND BLOCK	15	EACH	20.00	300.00	20.00	300.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	5	HOUR	23.05	115.25	23.05	115.25
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1888	UNIT	2.50	4,720.00	2.00	3,776.00
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
634E0420	TYPE C ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL	1	EACH	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,750.00	2,750.00
			<b>TOTAL</b>		<b>61,220.25</b>		<b>64,821.25</b>

South Dakota Department of Transportation  
 Pierre Region Office  
 104 S.Garfield, Bldg. A,  
 Pierre SD 57501  
 Phone (605) 773-3464